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The staff within the School of Engineering have expertise within the areas of engineering and aviation. Our researchers are active in publishing their research in major journals
and present their findings at conferences nationally and internationally.

Professor Daryoush Habibi (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/dean/professor-daryoush-habibi)

Associate Professor Guangzhi Sun (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/associate-deans/associate-professor-guangzhi-sun) (Academic)
Dr Alexander Rassau (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/associate-deans/dr-alexander-rassau) (Teaching and Learning)
Dr Mehdi Khiadani (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/associate-deans/dr-mehdi-khiadani) (Research)

Associate Professor Adam Osseiran (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/associate-professors/associate-professor-adam-osseiran)
Associate Professor Hongqi Sun (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/associate-professors/associate-professor-hongqi-sun)
Associate Professor Laichang Zhang (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/associate-professors/associate-professor-laichang-zhang)
Associate Professor Sanjay Kumar Shukla (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/associate-professors/associate-professor-sanjay-kumar-shukla)

Dr Douglas Chai (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/senior-lecturers/dr-douglas-chai)
Dr Ganesh Kothapalli (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/senior-lecturers/dr-ganesh-kothapalli)
Dr Gordon Lucas (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/senior-lecturers/dr-gordon-lucas)
Dr Iftekhar Ahmad (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/senior-lecturers/dr-iftekhar-ahmad)
Dr Kevin Hayward (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/senior-lecturers/dr-kevin-hayward)
Dr Majid Rad (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/senior-lecturers/dr-majid-rad)
Dr Octavian Bass (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/senior-lecturers/dr-octavian-bass)
Dr Stefan Lachowicz (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/senior-lecturers/dr-stefan-lachowicz)
Dr Wlodzimierz Gornisiewicz (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/senior-lecturers/dr-wlodzimierz-gornisiewicz)
Dr Yasir Al-Abdeli (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/senior-lecturers/dr-yasir-al-abdeli)

Dr Alireza Keshavarz (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/lecturers/dr-alireza-keshavarz)
Dr Alireza Mohyeddin (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/lecturers/dr-alireza-mohyeddin)
Dr Ataollah (Ata) Nosrati (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/lecturers/dr-ataollah-ata-nosrati)
Dr Cheslav Balash (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/lecturers/dr-cheslav-balash)
Dr Ferdinando Guzzomi (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/lecturers/dr-ferdinando-guzzomi)
Dr Hang Vu (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/lecturers/dr-hang-vu)
Mr Boris Kulic (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/lecturers/mr-boris-kulic)
Mr John Murray (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/lecturers/mr-john-murray)

Dr Mahir Meghji (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/post-doctoral-research-fellows/dr-mahir-meghji)
Dr Quoc Viet Phung (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/post-doctoral-research-fellows/dr-quoc-viet-phung)

Dr Mohamed Ismail (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/technical-staff/dr-mohamed-ismail)
Dr Xiaoli Zhao (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/technical-staff/dr-xiaoli-zhao)
Dr Yong Sun (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/technical-staff/dr-yong-sun)
Mr Adrian Styles (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/technical-staff/mr-adrian-styles)
Mr Greg Yu (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/technical-staff/mr-greg-yu)
Mr Kourosh Sheikhzadeh (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/technical-staff/mr-kourosh-sheikhzadeh)
Mr Slavko Nikolic (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/technical-staff/mr-slavko-nikolic)

Miss Stephanie Webber (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/administrative-staff/miss-stephanie-webber)
Mrs Muriel Vaughan (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/administrative-staff/mrs-muriel-vaughan)
Mrs Olga Samul (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/administrative-staff/mrs-olga-samul)
Ms Audrey Gan (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/administrative-staff/ms-audrey-gan)
Ms Jillian Collins (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/administrative-staff/ms-jillian-collins)

Mr Amro Qandour (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/researcher/mr-amro-qandour)
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Adjunct Professor Geoffrey Roy
Adjunct Professor Gregory Carman
Adjunct Professor Ian Cameron
Adjunct Professor Zahir M. Hussain (http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/engineering/staff/profiles/adjunct-appointments/adjunct-professor-zahir-m-hussain)
Adjunct Professor Jasmine Seng
Adjunct Professor Zhifeng Zhou
Adjunct Professor Zhihong Man
Adjunct Professor Zonghan Xie
Adjunct Associate Professor Mohammed Alazzawi
Adjunct Associate Professor Amid Bakihtazad
Adjunct Associate Professor Brent Wise
Adjunct Associate Professor Guan Heng Yeoh
Adjunct Associate Professor Nigel Ridgway
Adjunct Senior Lecturer Ganesh Arulampalam
Adjunct Senior Lecturer Eric Dines
Adjunct Senior Lecturer Conrad Drake
Adjunct Senior Lecturer Ghaffer Kiani
Adjunct Lecturer Kaveh Sookhak Lari
Adjunct Lecturer Waleed Al-Saeidi
Adjunct Lecturer Thair Mahmoud
Adjunct Lecturer Nghia Nguyen
Adjunct Senior Lecturer Mehrdad Raisi
Adjunct Professor Geza Kolumban
Adjunct Professor Radu-Emil Precup

(http://www.ecu.edu.au/about-ecu/welcome-to-ecu/5star-experience)


